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IV Floating Arena Cup
Szczecin, 10- - 11-10-2014

Konkurencja 5 Kobiet, 100m motylkowy Open
2014-10-10 - 16:31 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2013

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

Open

1. OLEBA Małgorzata 98 MKP Szczecin 1:09.06 506 32.71 36.35
2. KOLBOWICZ Barbara 99 MKP Szczecin 1:09.13 504 32.70 36.43
3. KNAPIK Agata 00 Oxprerss Bolesławiec 1:09.84 489 32.61 37.23
4. DUDA Katarzyna 00 MKP Szczecin 1:11.24 461 33.69 37.55
5. SENCZYSZYN Barbara 00 MKP Szczecin 1:11.95 447 33.20 38.75
6. WOJCIECHOWSKA Agata 98 Kontra Gniezno 1:13.44 421 33.78 39.66
7. KROMOLICKA Wiktoria 00 KS Warta Poznań 1:13.77 415 34.25 39.52
8. MARSZAŁEK Magdalena 01 MKP Szczecin 1:15.15 393 34.80 40.35
9. JANCZAK Patrycja 00 MKP Szczecin 1:15.72 384 35.30 40.42

10. MARSZAŁEK Anna 01 MKP Szczecin 1:15.73 384 34.52 41.21
11. SKOWRON Maja 02 Wodnik Police 1:18.45 345 36.06 42.39
12. KRZYŻAŃSKA Karolina 01 MKP Szczecin 1:19.16 336 36.32 42.84
13. CHOŁUJ Julia 02 MKP Szczecin 1:19.94 326 37.69 42.25
14. BAHR Marlene 02 Fina Ger Wcv Baltic 5028 1:23.38 287 38.35 45.03
15. WOŹNIAK Joanna 01 MKP Szczecin 1:24.36 277 38.97 45.39
16. WALKOWIAK Gabriela 02 MKP Szczecin 1:34.31 198 40.20 54.11
17. OSIEWALSKA Agnieszka 01 UKS Shark Rudna 1:38.75 173 37.52 1:01.23

15 - 16 lat

1. OLEBA Małgorzata 98 MKP Szczecin 1:09.06 506 32.71 36.35
2. KOLBOWICZ Barbara 99 MKP Szczecin 1:09.13 504 32.70 36.43
3. WOJCIECHOWSKA Agata 98 Kontra Gniezno 1:13.44 421 33.78 39.66

13 - 14 lat

1. KNAPIK Agata 00 Oxprerss Bolesławiec 1:09.84 489 32.61 37.23
2. DUDA Katarzyna 00 MKP Szczecin 1:11.24 461 33.69 37.55
3. SENCZYSZYN Barbara 00 MKP Szczecin 1:11.95 447 33.20 38.75
4. KROMOLICKA Wiktoria 00 KS Warta Poznań 1:13.77 415 34.25 39.52
5. MARSZAŁEK Magdalena 01 MKP Szczecin 1:15.15 393 34.80 40.35
6. JANCZAK Patrycja 00 MKP Szczecin 1:15.72 384 35.30 40.42
7. MARSZAŁEK Anna 01 MKP Szczecin 1:15.73 384 34.52 41.21
8. KRZYŻAŃSKA Karolina 01 MKP Szczecin 1:19.16 336 36.32 42.84
9. WOŹNIAK Joanna 01 MKP Szczecin 1:24.36 277 38.97 45.39

10. OSIEWALSKA Agnieszka 01 UKS Shark Rudna 1:38.75 173 37.52 1:01.23

11 - 12 lat

1. SKOWRON Maja 02 Wodnik Police 1:18.45 345 36.06 42.39
2. CHOŁUJ Julia 02 MKP Szczecin 1:19.94 326 37.69 42.25
3. BAHR Marlene 02 Fina Ger Wcv Baltic 5028 1:23.38 287 38.35 45.03
4. WALKOWIAK Gabriela 02 MKP Szczecin 1:34.31 198 40.20 54.11


